StLEOS

CATERING

EQUIPMENT HIRE

Dry Bars with black covers

Tables (183cm x 76cm)

Table cloths - Rectangular (230cm x 135cm — Black or White)

Table cloths - Rectangular (Fitted, 4 sided, Black)

Table cloths — Round (2.7 metre — Black or White)

Chairs (Sebel, ergonomically designed - Red)

Water Cooler with12L bottle

Hi-Tea Stands

— Other Information -

All pricing inclusive of GST
Delivery Fees & Weekend Surcharges Apply

$25.00

$12.00

$10.00

$16.00

$16.00

$6.00

S 35.00 (520.00 per extra bottle)

$12.00

www.stleoscatering.com.au 38780616

catering@stleos.uq.edu.au



http://www.stleoscatering.com.au/

