

EQUIPMENT HIRE

Dry Bars with black covers	\$ 2 5 . 0 0
Tables (183cm x 76cm)	\$12.00
Table cloths - Rectangular (230cm x 135cm – Black or White)	\$10.00
Table cloths - Rectangular (Fitted, 4 sided, Black)	\$16.00
Table cloths — Round (2.7 metre – Black or White)	\$16.00
Chairs (Sebel, ergonomically designed - Red)	\$6.00
Water Cooler with 12L bottle	\$ 3 5 . 0 0 (\$20.00 per extra bottle)
Hi-Tea Stands	\$12.00

- Other Information -

All pricing inclusive of GST Delivery Fees & Weekend Surcharges Apply